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For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2001 BUICK LESABRE CUSTOM
VIN: 1G4HP54K11U297678

No accidents reported to CARFAX

SIS

SEDAN 4 DR
3.8LV6F 12V No damage reported to CARFAX
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
e
B 2 Previous owners

#
o

52 Service history records

Personal vehicle

A
a

173.820 Last reported odometer
¥ reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/14/18 at 8:44:45 AM (CDT).

Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.
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C|A[R|F A P Sassitalienicle History Report

| [ o4 A OwnerSh!p History 3 Owner 1 & Owner 2
The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2001 2005
Type of owner Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 1 mo. 12 yrs. 10 mo.
i New Jersey, i
Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania Pennsylvania
Estimated miles driven per year 14,502/yr 9,584/yr
Last reported odometer reading 60,435 173,820
. -
EEEEE Title History & Owner 1 &k Owner 2
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
f 1 Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon i No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
HLERN) (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
o CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

1
[EGEEN x| ~dditional History | Rowner1 | R owner2
cidents / issues ar A 1

Not all ac ARFA \

Total Loss No Issues ‘ No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported ‘ Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported ‘ Reported
Airbag Deployment | Nolssues | No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported | Reported
Odometer Check No Issues i No Issues
| No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated E Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues i No Issues

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. wdl Reported ‘ Reported

| Manufacturer Recall |

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at gg;ﬁg}ls : gg;ﬁiﬂls
recalls.gm.com. f 3
Basic Warranty i Warranty ; Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty? \ Expired ‘ Expired

|
1
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}[ &0 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
07/24/2001 15 New Jersey Title issued or updated
[ Motor Vehicle Dept.  First owner reported
‘ Andover, NJ Titled or registered as
i Title personal vehicle
| #GD20012050322
| 07/15/2004 New Jersey Registration updated when owner moved
!‘ Motor Vehicle Dept. the vehicle to a new location
| Belvidere, NJ
Low mileage! 09/12/2005 60,417 New Jersey Title issued or updated
This owner drove Motor Vehicle Dept.  Dealer took title of this vehicle
less than the Washington, NJ while it was in inventory
industry average Title
of 15,000 miles #DB20052550453
per year. : =
09/16/2005 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Dealer took title of this vehicle
Wind Gap, PA while it was in inventory
Title #62380029GL01
09/22/2005 60,435 Blue Mt Service Tire(s) replaced
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172
&0 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
: 09/22/2005 60,436 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
11/17/2005 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept.  New owner reported
Bangor, PA
) Title #62380029C002
Low mileage! 12/08/2005 63,389 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
This owner drove Center Inc Qil and filter changed
less than the Wind Gap, PA Windshield washer checked
industry average 610-863-7172
f 15,000 mil
ok ol 03/15/2006 66,669 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
Center Inc Oil and filter changed
Wind Gap, PA Tires rotated
610-863-7172
05/19/2006 69,729 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
Center Inc Qil and filter changed
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172
08/10/2006 72,992 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
Center Inc Qil and filter changed
Wind Gap, PA Windshield washer checked
610-863-7172 Lights checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
08/10/2006 72,993 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
10/30/2006 76,245 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
Center Inc Oil and filter changed
Wind Gap, PA Brake pads replaced
| 610-863-7172 Brake fluid flushed/changed
| Windshield washer checked
01/09/2007 79,217 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
Center Inc Qil and filter changed
Wind Gap, PA Tires rotated
610-863-7172
| 04/24/2007 82,771 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
| Center Inc Oil and filter changed
1 Wind Gap, PA
| 610-863-7172
| 07/20/2007 85,662 Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection
07/24/2007 85,698 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
Center Inc Qil and filter changed
Wind Gap, PA Tires rotated
610-863-7172 Lights checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed
% 10/15/2007 88,534 Blue Mt Service Recommended maintenance performed
| Center Inc Fluids checked
1 Wind Gap, PA Qil and filter changed
610-863-7172 Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fuel filter replaced
12/17/2007 90,913 Blue Mt Service Tire(s) balanced
Center Inc Two tires balanced
Wind Gap, PA Tire(s) replaced
610-863-7172
| 01/16/2008 91,859 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked
1 Center Inc Oil and filter changed
| Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172
| 04/29/2008 95,740 Blue Mt Service Fluids checked

|

Center Inc

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1G4HP54K11U297678

Oil and filter changed
Windshield washer checked
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07/16/2008

08/05/2008
08/06/2008

11/07/2008

12/15/2008

02/06/2009

05/08/2009

07/16/2009

08/06/2009
08/11/2009

12/15/2009

01/11/2010

04/13/2010

06/29/2010
07/01/2010

10/06/2010

12/09/2010.

03/18/2011

07/18/2011

98,517

99,276

101,500

102,831

104,639

107,860

110,847

114,361

115,328

118,360

121,766

124,874

127,717

130,611

133,789

Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bangor, PA

Title #62380029C002

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc

https:/fwww.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1G4HP54K11U297678

Fluids checked

Oil and filter changed

Windshield washer checked

Window regulator(s) replaced
No-start/hard start condition checked
Battery/charging system checked

Passed emissions inspection

Brakes replaced

Brake fluid flushed/changed

Lights checked

Rear brake pads replaced

Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

Safety inspection performed

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

Tire(s) replaced

Fluids checked
Qil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced

Air filter replaced

Fuel filter replaced

Two tires balanced

Spark plug wires replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Windshield washer checked
Tune-up performed
Tire(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Tire(s) balanced

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed

Windshield washer checked

Tire(s) replaced

Lights checked

Two tires balanced

Engine serviced

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

Thermostat replaced

Tire(s) balanced

Tire(s) replaced

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed
Windshield washer checked

Passed emissions inspection

Fluids checked

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Fluids checked

Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Windshield washer checked

Fluids checked
Qil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed
Windshield washer checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front brake pads replaced
Noise checked

Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
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08/23/2011
08/29/2011

12/15/2011

04/24/2012

05/14/2012

08/15/2012
08/21/2012

11/08/2012

03/21/2013

04/10/2013

06/05/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
11/11/2013

04/03/2014

07/23/2014

08/25/2014
08/27/2014

10/16/2014

03/04/2015

07/22/2015

134,865

138,550

141,947

142,089

144,884

147,132

150,096

162,327

152,692

152,955
153,375

158,887

161,380

162,384

164,310

Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Midas

Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7777
midas.com

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bangor, PA
Title #6238002902
co

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bangor, PA

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/#/report/1G4HP54K11U297678
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Windshield washer checked

Passed emissions inspection

Wiper(s) replaced
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced

Two tires balanced
Lights checked

Fuse(s) replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Tire(s) replaced

Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Tire(s) replaced
Fuel filter replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed

Windshield washer checked

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed

Qil pressure sender/switch replaced
Tire(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Steering wheel centered

Tire condition and pressure checked
Steering/suspension checked

Tie rod end(s) replaced

Two wheel alignment performed

Tire(s) replaced

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Tire(s) replaced

Oil and filter changed

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Transmission mount(s) replaced

Mass air flow sensor replaced

Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed
Fluids checked

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Qil and filter changed

Safety inspection performed

Brake fluid flushed/changed

Front brake pads replaced

Rear brake pads replaced

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced

Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked

Registration issued or renewed
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08/05/2015

08/24/2015
| 08/25/2015

11/09/2015

05/18/2016

08/08/2016
08/09/2016

08/16/2016

10/19/2016

12/08/2016

07/19/2017
08/21/2017

166,500

166,791

168,013

170,531

171,611

171,635

172,310

172,766

173,820

Title #6238002902
co

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Midas

Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7777
midas.com

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Inspection Station

Blue Mt Service
Center Inc
Wind Gap, PA
610-863-7172

Window regulator(s) replaced

Passed emissions inspection

Qil and filter changed

Fluids checked

Wiper(s) replaced

Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Lights checked

Qil and filter changed
Fluids checked

Exempt from emissions inspection

Fluids checked

Oil and filter changed

Safety inspection performed
Drivability/performance checked

Steering wheel centered

Tire condition and pressure checked
Steering/suspension checked

Two wheel alignment performed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Four wheel alignment performed
Alignment performed

Fuel filter replaced
Fuel pump replaced

Tire(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Qil and filter changed
Emissions or safety inspection performed

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported

Ownership History

Title Issued

as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: [ facebook.com/CARFAX

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

. A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used

3 @CarfaxReports 3§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX

FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF

MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838,

8/14/18 8:44:45 AM (CDT)
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