For Personal Use Only



This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/14/18 at 8:44:45 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CARFAX Ownership History The number of owners is estimated	Sowner 1	Sowner 2
Year purchased	2001	2005
Type of owner	Personal	Personal
Estimated length of ownership	4 yrs. 1 mo.	. 12 yrs. 10 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces	New Jersey, Pennsylvania	Pennsylvania
Estimated miles driven per year	14,502/yr	9,584/yr
Last reported odometer reading	60,435	173,820

CARFAX Title History  CARFAX guarantees the information in this section	& Owner 1		
Salvage   Junk   Rebuilt   Fire   Flood   Hail   Lemon	Guaranteed No Problem	Guaranteed No Problem	
Not Actual Mileage   Exceeds Mechanical Limits	Guaranteed No Problem	Guaranteed No Problem	



GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

CARFAX Additional History  Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX	& Owner 1	& Owner 2
Total Loss  No total loss reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported	No Issues Reported
Structural Damage  No structural damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported	No Issues Reported
Airbag Deployment  No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported	No Issues Reported
Odometer Check  No indication of an odometer rollback.	No Issues Indicated	No Issues Indicated
Accident / Damage  No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported	No Issues Reported
Manufacturer Recall  No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.	No Recalls Reported	No Recalls Reported
Basic Warranty <u>Original warranty</u> estimated to have expired. Interested in an <u>extended warranty</u> ?	Warranty Expired	Warranty Expired

# CARFAX Detailed History

20wner 1	
Purchased:	2001
Type:	Personal
Where:	New Jersey,
	Pennsylvania
Est.	14,502/yr
miles/year:	
Est. length	7/24/01 -

9/22/05

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.

	Date:	Mileage:	Source:	Comments:
	07/24/2001	15	New Jersey Motor Vehicle Dept. Andover, NJ Title #GD20012050322	Title issued or updated First owner reported Titled or registered as personal vehicle
	07/15/2004		New Jersey Motor Vehicle Dept. Belvidere, NJ	Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
	09/12/2005	60,417	New Jersey Motor Vehicle Dept. Washington, NJ Title #DB20052550453	Title issued or updated Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
	09/16/2005		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Wind Gap, PA Title #62380029GL01	Title issued or updated Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in inventory
	09/22/2005	60,435	Blue Mt Service Center Inc	Tire(s) replaced

١	Owner 2
	Purchased:
ı	Туре:
ı	Where:
ı	Est. miles/year:
١	Est. length owned:
١	

2005 Personal Pennsylvania 9,584/yr 9/22/05 -present (12 yrs. 10 mg

Low mileage! This owner drove less than the industry average of 15,000 miles per year.



۱			Wind Gap, PA Title #62380029GL01	while it was in inventory
	09/22/2005	60,435	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) replaced
Ī	Date:	Mileage:	Source:	Comments:
	09/22/2005	60,436	Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept.	Vehicle purchase reported
	11/17/2005		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Bangor, PA Title #62380029CO02	Title issued or updated New owner reported
	12/08/2005	63,389	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked
	03/15/2006	66,669	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tires rotated
	05/19/2006	69,729	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed
	08/10/2006	72,992	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked Lights checked Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
	08/10/2006	72,993	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
	10/30/2006	76,245	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Brake pads replaced Brake fluid flushed/changed Windshield washer checked
	01/09/2007	79,217	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tires rotated
	04/24/2007	82,771	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed
	07/20/2007	85,562	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
	07/24/2007	85,698	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tires rotated Lights checked Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
	10/15/2007	88,534	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Recommended maintenance performed Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned Fuel filter replaced
	12/17/2007	90,913	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) balanced Two tires balanced Tire(s) replaced
-	01/16/2008	91,859	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed
(	04/29/2008	95,740	Blue Mt Service Center Inc	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked

074000		Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	
07/16/2008	98,517	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked Window regulator(s) replaced No-start/hard start condition checked Battery/charging system checked
08/05/2008	99,276	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
08/06/2008		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Brakes replaced Brake fluid flushed/changed Lights checked Rear brake pads replaced Rear brake rotor(s) replaced Safety inspection performed Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
11/07/2008	101,500	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed
12/15/2008	102,831	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) replaced
02/06/2009	104,639	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
05/08/2009	107,860	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tire(s) balanced Air filter replaced Fuel filter replaced Two tires balanced Spark plug wires replaced Spark plug wires replaced Windshield washer checked Tune-up performed Tire(s) replaced
07/16/2009		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Bangor, PA Title #62380029CO02	Registration issued or renewed
08/06/2009	110,847	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
08/11/2009		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) balanced Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked Tire(s) replaced Lights checked Two tires balanced Engine serviced Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
12/15/2009	114,361	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tire(s) balanced Tire(s) replaced
01/11/2010	115,328	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Thermostat replaced
04/13/2010	118,360	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) balanced Tire(s) replaced Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked
06/29/2010	121,766	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
07/01/2010		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tires rotated Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
10/06/2010	124,874	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Steering/suspension checked Windshield washer checked
12/09/2010.	127,717	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tire(s) replaced
03/18/2011	130,611	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked Brake fluid flushed/changed Front brake pads replaced Noise checked
07/18/2011	133,789	Blue Mt Service Center Inc	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed

		Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Windshield washer checked
08/23/2011	134,865		Passed emissions inspection
08/29/2011	,,	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Wiper(s) replaced Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
12/15/2011	138,550	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tire(s) balanced Two tires balanced Lights checked Fuse(s) replaced Serpentine belt replaced Tire(s) replaced
04/24/2012	141,947	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
05/14/2012	142,089	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) replaced Fuel filter replaced
08/15/2012	144,884	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
08/21/2012		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Windshield washer checked Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
11/08/2012	147,132	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Oil pressure sender/switch replaced Tire(s) replaced
03/21/2013	150,096	Midas Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7777 midas.com	Vehicle serviced
04/10/2013		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Maintenance inspection completed Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Drivability/performance checked Steering wheel centered Tire condition and pressure checked Steering/suspension checked Tie rod end(s) replaced Two wheel alignment performed
06/05/2013	152,327	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) replaced
06/25/2013	152,692	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
06/25/2013	152,955	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
11/11/2013	153,375	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) replaced Oil and filter changed Engine/powertrain computer/module checked Transmiscon mount(s) replaced Mass air flow sensor replaced Fluids checked
04/03/2014	158,887	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Oil and filter changed Fluids checked
07/23/2014		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Bangor, PA Title #6238002902 CO	Registration issued or renewed
08/25/2014	161,380	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
08/27/2014		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Oil and filter changed Safety inspection performed Brake fluid flushed/changed Front brake pads replaced Rear brake pads replaced Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
10/16/2014	162,384	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Tire(s) replaced
03/04/2015	164,310	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Oil and filter changed Fluids checked
07/22/2015		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Bangor, PA	Registration issued or renewed

		Title #6238002902 CO	
08/05/2015	166,500	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Window regulator(s) replaced
08/24/2015	166,791	Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
08/25/2015		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Oil and filter changed Fluids checked Wiper(s) replaced Emissions inspection performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
11/09/2015	168,013	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Lights checked
05/18/2016	170,531	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Oil and filter changed Fluids checked
08/08/2016	171,511	Inspection Station	Exempt from emissions inspection
08/09/2016		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fluids checked Oil and filter changed Safety inspection performed Drivability/performance checked Steering wheel centered Tire condition and pressure checked Steering/suspension checked Two wheel alignment performed Emissions or safety inspection performed
08/16/2016	171,635	Midas Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7777 midas.com	Four wheel alignment performed Alignment performed
10/19/2016	172,310	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Fuel filter replaced Fuel pump replaced
12/08/2016	172,766	Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Tire(s) replaced Oil and filter changed
07/19/2017	173,820	Inspection Station	Exempt from emissions inspection
08/21/2017		Blue Mt Service Center Inc Wind Gap, PA 610-863-7172	Oil and filter changed Emissions or safety inspection performed
Pr	int this CA	RFAX Report and take	e it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.



View Full Glossarv

### First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

#### New Owner Reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

#### Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

#### Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

## Follow Us: | facebook.com/CARFAX | @CarfaxReports | CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838. 8/14/18 8:44:45 AM (CDT)